Farmland.

by Smithfield.

Brand:

Farmland by
Smithfield; The Rib
Company

Category:
Fresh Pork; Ribs

Details

GTIN
Material Code

Pack
Unit Size in Lbs
Net Case Weight

Gross Case
Weight

Case Tare
Case Length
Case Width
Case Height
Case Cube
Ti

Hi

Farmland by Smithfield Rib Company
Skinless Meaty Loin Back Ribs, 2.75
Pound Racks, 12 Racks per Case, Frozen

Farmland by Smithfield Chop Shop offers chops with the quality and taste that will bring your
customers back again and again. Cut from corn-fed, Midwestern hogs, our chops are cut from
lean pork and trimmed to perfection for consistency and amazing taste, letting you serve your
guests with pride.

Gold Medal - Farmland by Smithfield Gold Medal cuts represent the very best, top-of-the-line,
center cut chops that offer more, delicious meat, and less bone. Gold Medal Chops are
guaranteed to have no more than 3 % inch scribe, and have the chine bone clipped, allowing you
to have less waste, better portion control, and greater profits.

Silver Medal - Farmland by Smithfield Silver Medal Chops are also center-cut, but have slightly
more bone left on to provide a more economical option. The scribe can be up to % inch, and the
chine bone is left on.

For great ribs, your best choice is Farmland by Smithfield, it's where greatness begins. Our ribs
are hand trimmed, and squared off at the ends, with the brisket bone, skirt meat, and excess fat
removed so you're left with nothing but pure goodness. Our strict specifications mandate a
minimum of 12 ribs per slab—we never use ends and pieces to make case weight—giving you
superior portion and cost control.

Nutritional Information

90070247169559

BKRIB,PK,LN,RC,MEATY,SKLS,|B,12P GS 1 (click to enlarge image)

Cz
12
2.742

32.900

34.730

1.830
19.375
13.250
7.375
1.096
7

7

Plated (click to enlarge image)






