

Brand:

Farmland by Smithfield; The Rib Company

Category:

Fresh Pork; Ribs

Farmland by Smithfield Rib Company Skinless Meaty Loin Back Ribs, 2.75 Pound Racks, 12 Racks per Case, Frozen

Farmland by Smithfield Chop Shop offers chops with the quality and taste that will bring your customers back again and again. Cut from corn-fed, Midwestern hogs, our chops are cut from lean pork and trimmed to perfection for consistency and amazing taste, letting you serve your guests with pride.

Gold Medal – Farmland by Smithfield Gold Medal cuts represent the very best, top-of-the-line, center cut chops that offer more, delicious meat, and less bone. Gold Medal Chops are guaranteed to have no more than 3 ¼ inch scribe, and have the chine bone clipped, allowing you to have less waste, better portion control, and greater profits.

Silver Medal – Farmland by Smithfield Silver Medal Chops are also center-cut, but have slightly more bone left on to provide a more economical option. The scribe can be up to ¼ inch, and the chine bone is left on.

For great ribs, your best choice is Farmland by Smithfield, it's where greatness begins. Our ribs are hand trimmed, and squared off at the ends, with the brisket bone, skirt meat, and excess fat removed so you're left with nothing but pure goodness. Our strict specifications mandate a minimum of 12 ribs per slab—we never use ends and pieces to make case weight—giving you superior portion and cost control.

Details

GTIN	90070247169559		
Material Code	BKRIB,PK,LN,RC,MEATY,SKLS,IB,12P C,Z		
Pack	12		
Unit Size in Lbs	Lbs 2.742		
Net Case Weight	32.900		
Gross Case Weight	34.730		
Case Tare	1.830		
Case Length	19.375		
Case Width	13.250		
Case Height	7.375		
Case Cube	1.096		
Ті	7		
Hi	7		

Nutritional Information

GS 1 (click to enlarge image)



Plated (click to enlarge image)